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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ice Bears

Dragons

Team Nike
Copperheads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ice Bears

Team Nike
Copperheads

KC Broncos

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ice Bears
Copperheads

KC Broncos

Blues

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ice Bears

KC Broncos

Blues

Anchor Down

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ice Bears

Blues

Anchor Down
Shockwave

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ice Bears

Anchor Down
Shockwave

Dragons

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ice Bears

Shockwave

Dragons

Team Nike

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ice Bears

Dragons

Team Nike
Copperheads

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Ice Bears

Team Nike
Copperheads

KC Broncos

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ice Bears

229
142
126
146

99
177
139
142

133
169
127
157

190
122
198
138
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192
154
153

148
179
176
177

154
190
140
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160

94
148
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66
124
127

171
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Shockwave
Anchor Down
Blues

KC Broncos

Dragons
Shockwave
Anchor Down
Blues

Team Nike
Dragons
Shockwave
Anchor Down

Copperheads
Team Nike
Dragons
Shockwave

KC Broncos
Copperheads
Team Nike
Dragons

Blues

KC Broncos
Copperheads
Team Nike

Anchor Down
Blues

KC Broncos
Copperheads

Shockwave
Anchor Down
Blues

KC Broncos

Dragons
Shockwave
Anchor Down
Blues

Team Nike
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168
165
180
145

137
169
182
115

120
177
175
139

173
130
134
179

118
136
130
152

230
118
145

89

205
138
136
136

131
153
218
127

198
118
198
149

57
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Copperheads 104 Vs Dragons 117
KC Broncos 206 S Shockwave 158
Blues 204 VS Anchor Down 222

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ice Bears 187 Vs Copperheads 167
KC Broncos 176 VS Team Nike 112
Blues 195 VS Dragons 135
Anchor Down 121 VS Shockwave 150

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ice Bears 139 VS KC Broncos 147
Blues 174 Vs Copperheads 165
Anchor Down 206 VS Team Nike 112
Shockwave 112 Vs Dragons 144

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ice Bears 116 VS Blues 194
Anchor Down 161 VS KC Broncos 176
Shockwave 132 Vs Copperheads 114
Dragons 127 Vs Team Nike 130

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Ice Bears 144 VS Anchor Down 186
Shockwave 128 VS Blues 179
Dragons 97 VS KC Broncos 139
Team Nike 109 Vs Copperheads 108

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Dragons 80 Vs Blues 158
Shockwave 67 VS Anchor Down 174
Copperheads 57
Ice Bears 157
KC Broncos 128
Team Nike 66

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Anchor Down 217 VS Blues 200
Copperheads 102
Dragons 132
Ice Bears 168
KC Broncos 120
Shockwave 121
Team Nike 94
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