

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ice Bears	229	VS	Shockwave	168
Dragons	142	VS	Anchor Down	165
Team Nike	126	VS	Blues	180
Copperheads	146	VS	KC Broncos	145
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	00		Deserve	407
Ice Bears	99	VS	Dragons	137
Team Nike	177	VS	Shockwave	169
Copperheads	139	VS	Anchor Down	182
KC Broncos	142	VS	Blues	115
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ice Bears	133	VS	Team Nike	120
Copperheads	169	vs VS		177
KC Broncos	109	VS VS	Dragons Shockwave	175
Blues	127	vs vs	Anchor Down	139
Dides	157	V5	Anchor Down	139
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ice Bears	190	VS	Copperheads	173
KC Broncos	122	VS	Team Nike	130
Blues	198	VS	Dragons	134
Anchor Down	138	VS	Shockwave	179
	100	10	Chokhavo	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ice Bears	203	VS	KC Broncos	118
Blues	192	VS	Copperheads	136
Anchor Down	154	VS	Team Nike	130
Shockwave	153	VS	Dragons	152
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ice Bears	148	VS	Blues	230
Anchor Down	179	VS	KC Broncos	118
Shockwave	176	VS	Copperheads	145
Dragons	177	VS	Team Nike	89
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	. – .			
Ice Bears	154	VS	Anchor Down	205
Shockwave	190	VS	Blues	138
Dragons	140	VS	KC Broncos	136
Team Nike	89	VS	Copperheads	136
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ice Bears	150		Shockwave	131
	160	VS VS	Anchor Down	153
Dragons Team Nike	94	vs VS	Blues	218
Copperheads	94 148	vs vs	KC Broncos	127
Coppenieads	140	V3		121
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ice Bears	186	VS	Dragons	198
Team Nike	66	VS	Shockwave	118
Copperheads	124	VS	Anchor Down	198
KC Broncos	127	VS	Blues	149
		-		-
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ice Bears	171	VS	Team Nike	57

RealTime Fantasy Sports

Weekend League

Copperheads	104	VS	Dragons	117
KC Broncos	206	VS	Shockwave	158
Blues	204	VS	Anchor Down	222
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ice Bears	187	VS	Copperheads	167
KC Broncos	176	VS	Team Nike	112
Blues	195	VS	Dragons	135
Anchor Down	121	VS	Shockwave	150
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ice Bears	139	VS	KC Broncos	147
Blues	174	VS	Copperheads	165
Anchor Down	206	VS	Team Nike	112
Shockwave	112	VS	Dragons	144
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ice Bears	116	VS	Blues	194
Anchor Down	161	VS	KC Broncos	176
Shockwave	132	VS	Copperheads	114
Dragons	127	VS	Team Nike	130
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ice Bears	144	VS	Anchor Down	186
Shockwave	128	VS	Blues	179
Dragons	97	VS	KC Broncos	139
Team Nike	109	VS	Copperheads	108
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Dragons	80	VS	Blues	158
Shockwave	67	VS	Anchor Down	174
Copperheads	57			
Ice Bears	157			
KC Broncos	128			
Team Nike	66			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Anchor Down	217	VS	Blues	200
Copperheads	102			200
Dragons	132			
Ice Bears	168			
KC Broncos	120			
Shockwave	121			
Team Nike	94			
	01			